

## **Central Hudson DCFC Incentive Site Host Agreement**

The Central Hudson DCFC Incentive Program is a program that provides incentives to electric vehicle (EV) charging equipment owners who install DCFC charging stations at public sites in its service territory.

Central Hudson will provide varying incentives per charging port installed upon completion of the installation of charging equipment and the provision of appropriate documentation. To participate in the Central Hudson DCFC Incentive program, applicants must provide authorization from the property owner or an authorized agent of the property owner that gives the applicant permission to install charging equipment at the site. To authorize this installation, the property owner (or an authorized agent of the property owner) and the equipment owner (Applicant) must read and complete this form. If the Applicant is the property owner, its completion of this form serves as attestation that it is the property owner and has the right to install the charging equipment on its property.

property owner and has the right to install the charging equipment on its property.  Applicant	
Installation Site Address:	
Number of Charging Ports to Be Installed:	
Property Owner or Authorized Agent of Property Owner	
	oove the authority to install the EV charging station I acknowledge and agree that Central Hudson Gas and
Electric Corporation shall have no liability to the	property owner relating to the installation and
property owner and the Applicant.	uch liability and responsibility shall be between the
Listed owner on record with the County	
Assessor:	
Assessor's Parcel Number:	
Property Owner or Authorized Agent of	
Property Owner – Print Name	
Property Owner or Authorized Agent of	
Property Owner – Signature	
Date	